
Horse

1. ROUND RESULTS CHILDREN  (SVK) 29.08.2010

B C

B:

C:

Krauspe Pavla      SVK

Masácová Petra     SVK

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Masaryková Zuzana  SVK

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

Judge A:

Free test

Marks: Compulsory

Club
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Average Total

Exersize

Horse

average

1/1

Judge order

Judge order

14 Fridrich Peter SVK

Celtic II Tribula Ján

6.414 7.500 5.557 6.260
6.260

1 2 11 7.100 6.029
2 1

JK Freestyle Poprad
7.300 1

23 Hajdúová Kristína SVK

Morelo Bičová Andrea

5.343 5.800 5.329 5.599
5.599

2 10 22 6.800 5.600
6 2

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa
6.300 2

15 Čižmárová Natália SVK

Celtic II Tribula Ján

4.843 7.500 4.543 5.280
5.280

4 1 33 7.200 4.900
1 4

JK Freestyle Poprad
7.350 3

7 Semancová Daniela SVK

Oscar de Revel I Posilná Martina

5.086 7.200 4.114 5.131
5.131

3 5 54 6.400 4.943
10 3

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice
6.800

4

22 Mikulová Ema SVK

Morelo Bičová Andrea

4.529 5.800 4.243 4.875
4.875

5 11 45 6.800 4.786
7 6

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa
6.300

5

8 Majsniarová Zuzana SVK

Oscar de Revel I Posilná Martina

4.086 7.300 3.557 4.716
4.716

7 4 76 6.600 4.829
9 5

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice
6.950

6

24 Veselá Lucia SVK

Morelo Bičová Andrea

4.143 5.800 3.671 4.517
4.517

6 9 67 6.800 4.400
5 7

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa
6.300

7

25 Balogová Dorka SVK

Morelo Bičová Andrea

4.029 5.800 2.986 4.152
4.152

8 8 108 6.800 3.829
4 8

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa
6.300 8

9 Kollárová Helena SVK

Oscar de Revel I Posilná Martina

3.457 7.400 3.071 4.126
4.126

10 3 99 6.700 3.657
8 9

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice
7.050 9

26 Balogová Jozefína SVK

Morelo Bičová Andrea

3.371 5.800 3.300 4.003
4.003

11 7 810 6.800 3.614
3 10

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa
6.300 10

18 Šoltészová Sára SVK

Zeus I Lovašová   Diana

3.971 6.400 2.900 3.900
3.900

9 6 1111 6.200 3.029
11 11

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice
6.300 11

19 Bányaszová Karolína SVK

Zeus I Lovašová   Diana

2.543 3.100 2.471 2.545
2.545

12 12 1212 3.300 2.129
12 12

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice
3.200

12



29.08.2010

B C

B:

C:

Krauspe Pavla      SVK

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS Pas de Deux  (SVK)

TotalTeam
Horse

Competitors
Start

num.

Marks: 1. Round

Judge  A:

D E

D:

E:

Lang Mathias       FRA

Masaryková Zuzana  SVK

Rank

2. Round
Exersize

Horse

Average
Longeur

A

11
Pejčicová Jovana

Fantagíra

NŽ Topoľčianky SVK

7.573 6.000 7.455

7.202

1 Malý Tomáš 7.400 6.955 7.202

Kodak Boris



29.08.2010

B C

B:

C:

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Masácová Petra     SVK

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Blažek Dalibor     CZE

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

FINAL JUNIOR MALE RESULTS  (SVK)

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team

Competitor

Horse

Start

 num.
Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Compulsory

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

1/1

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

8.3758.800

7.200 7.000

5.500 8.300 7.725 7.975

6.6437.2576.357

77

Fantagíra Kodak Boris

8.725 7.400
7.500

7.382
5.900 7.229

7.264

6.000

6.714

Malý Tomáš SVK
NŽ Topoľčianky

6.500

6.500 7.000

8.247

6.928

7.600

6.7526.750

6.700
6.725

6.450

6.000
6.225

6.475
1

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

2/ 1

1

1

6.5256.650

6.100 6.200

5.500 5.925 5.575 4.975

5.6435.7144.886

46

Nadir I Majdlenová Jana

6.000 6.000
5.872

5.802
5.700 6.029

5.731

5.200

5.714

Meluš Matej SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.700

5.500 6.300

6.233

5.948

5.513

5.5115.900

5.600
5.750

5.950

5.600
5.775

5.763
2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

3

3/ 3

2

3

7.1007.300

7.143 7.000

6.7437.7007.014

58

Royal Rocket Psota Radoslav

7.550 6.300
7.038

7.095
6.000 7.757

5.900

7.257

Lukáč Adam SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.800 7.000

7.073

7.209

7.0026.400

6.100
6.250

6.500
4.750

3

1

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

2

1 2 1 2 1

1

2

1/ 2

2



29.08.2010

B C

B:

C:

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Masácová Petra     SVK

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Blažek Dalibor     CZE

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

FINAL JUNIOR FEMALE RESULTS  (SVK)

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Compulsory

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

1/1

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

7.3007.500

7.157 7.600

5.800 7.050 5.725 5.375

6.8437.3147.229

67

Milas Vaváček Martin

7.675 7.700
7.238

6.929
6.900 7.543

6.619

6.500

6.929

Pejčicová Jovana SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.000

6.500 7.100

7.413

7.218

6.020

7.0636.800

7.100
6.950

7.250

5.900
6.575

6.763
1

1

1

2

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

4

1

5

1

5

1

1

1/ 1

5

1

7.1257.450

7.400 6.900

5.000 8.225 7.025 7.250

6.5716.9866.614

39

Morelo I Bičová Andrea

7.625 5.900
6.840

6.924
5.800 7.257

7.007

5.500

6.543

Šagátová Martina SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.900

5.900 6.500

7.060

6.923

7.090

6.6196.200

5.700
5.950

6.350

5.450
5.900

5.925
2

2

2

8

3

2

11

7

2

2

10

3

5

1

4

2

1

3

2

2

1

2

2

2/ 2

1

2

6.9507.850

6.529 6.900

5.700 8.025 6.725 7.050

6.5296.8296.071

57

Royal Rocket Psota Radoslav

6.850 6.300
6.727

6.748
6.000 6.714

6.769

5.700

6.500

Holbíková Lucia SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.000

6.000 7.000

6.973

6.555

6.983

6.4816.500

6.000
6.250

6.450

5.850
6.150

6.200
3

3

3

6

1

3

9

4

3

3

8

2

2

3

3

3

2

2

3

3

2

3

3

3/ 3

2

3

6.9506.300

6.357 6.100

5.500 7.300 7.150 6.600

5.9436.0005.600

47

Nadir I Majdlenová Jana

5.725 6.000
6.024

6.209
5.700 6.429

6.393

5.300

5.486

Vlasáková Lucia SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.700

5.500 6.300

6.190

6.053

6.733

5.8585.900

5.650
5.775

5.900

5.600
5.750

5.763
4

6

6

10

8

4

10

10

4

5

11

4

4

4

5

4

3

6

1

5

3

5

6

4/ 4

3

5

6.4506.300

6.000 6.300

5.600 6.775 6.050 5.450

5.7145.8715.786

72

Nadir II Majdlenová Jana

6.200 6.400
6.058

5.971
5.600 5.600

5.883

5.500

5.357

Stopková Ruth SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.200

6.000 6.400

6.243

5.712

6.053

5.8726.200

5.950
6.075

5.950

5.900
5.925

6.000
5

4

4

4

7

5

7

8

5

6

9

6

3

6

1

6

5

5

4

6

4

4

5

6/ 6

4

4

6.3006.475

6.200 6.400

6.0295.6575.714

40

Chiara Kodak Boris

5.375 6.900
5.980

5.995
5.700 5.771

5.900

6.086

Hromádková Jana SVK
NŽ Topoľčianky

5.900 6.100

6.120

6.025

5.8406.000

6.400
6.200

6.050
4.613

6

5

7

7

5

6

6

11

7

4

7

5 5 5 4 4

6

7

5/ 5

6

6.4007.275

5.2575.3434.900

54

Oscar de Revel Posilná Martina

5.725 7.500
5.948

5.948
6.300Turoková Michaela SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice

5.500 6.600

6.553

5.3436.050

6.900
6.4757

8

5

9

4

9

3

5

6

8

3

8

4

7

6.2756.325

5.4715.5435.214

53

Oscar de Revel Posilná Martina

5.125 7.300
5.782

5.782
6.000Galambošová Alena SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice

5.200 6.600

6.057

5.5075.900

6.650
6.2758

7

8

11

6

7

5

6

8

7

6

7

8

8

5.3755.325

4.8145.2144.429

30

Celtic I Tribula Ján

4.850 7.800
5.441

5.441
7.300Pavlíková Natália SVK

JK Freestyle Poprad

6.200 7.500

5.657

5.2256.850

7.550
7.2009

9

10

3

11

10

1

1

11

11

1

10

9

9

5.7505.500

5.1435.4434.286

76

Fantagíra Kodak Boris

4.425 7.300
5.413

5.413
6.000Danková Denisa SVK

NŽ Topoľčianky

6.500 7.000

5.510

5.3166.750

6.650
6.70010

10

11

1

9

8

4

3

9

10

4

9

11

10

5.6005.425

5.2434.7144.200

71

Nadir II Majdlenová Jana

5.100 6.300
5.273

5.273
6.000Tóthová Terézia SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.000 6.400

5.530

5.0156.200

6.150
6.17511

11

9

5

10

11

8

9

10

9

5

11

10

11



29.08.2010

B:

C:

Krauspe Pavla      SVK

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

D: Lang Mathias       FRA

E: Masaryková Zuzana  SVK

1. Free test

Marks: Compulsory

2. Free test

Judge A:

  B   C  ALunger

Team

Horse

Start

 num.
Average Total  D ERank

Exersize

Horse

Horse

average

1/1

FINAL JUNIOR TEAM RESULTS  (SVK)

4 TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa Jun.  SVK

Morelo

Bičová Andrea

6.243 4.600 5.630 5.933
6.1826.867 6.017 4.800 6.430

1 4.600 6.927

6.917 6.700

5.500 6.033 5.700 5.9684.000 7.083
6.110

4.600

5.750
5.175

6.292

5.547

1. Vlasáková Lucia 2. Holbíková Lucia 95 3. Meluš Matej 97
4. Tóthová Terézia 97 5. Stopková Rúth 6. Král David 7. Mikulová Mária

Vaulters:

12 NŽ Topoľčianky Jun.  SVK

Chiara

Kodak Boris

5.475 6.000 5.391 5.671
5.8035.750 5.583 6.000 5.935

2 5.100 6.238

6.050 7.000

6.100 5.833 7.500 6.4805.500 6.617
6.029

5.550

6.500
6.025

6.359

6.136

1. Molnárová Anna 98 2. Malý Tomáš 94 3. Danková Denisa 97
4. Švajčíková Nikoleta 99 5. Martincová Jana 97 6. Holečková Sofia  0 7. Antalíková Diana 99

Vaulters:

9 OZ Galaxia  SVK

Benita

Fogašová Mária

2.061 4.000 1.800 2.329
2.4342.200 1.983 4.500 2.538

3 2.700 2.361

2.333 3.500

2.600 1.950 3.183 2.5003.200 2.067
2.456

3.350

4.000
3.675

2.334

3.228

1. Chrkavá Veronika 98 2. Jantošovičová Laura 98 3. Chudíková Pavlína 03
4. Kolesárová Ema 03 5. Chudíková Hana 05 6. 7.

Vaulters:



29.08.2010

B C

B:

C:

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Masácová Petra     SVK

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Blažek Dalibor     CZE

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

FINAL SENIOR MALE RESULTS  (SVK)

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Technical

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

1/1

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

8.6759.000

7.788 6.800

5.800 8.900 8.900 8.425

8.0008.3718.143

38

Vilám Majdlenová Jana

8.400 6.600
8.010

7.882
5.600 7.863

7.754

6.000

7.200

Tóth Adrián SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.000

6.000 6.700

8.213

7.334

8.173

7.8076.350

6.300
6.325

6.200

5.900
6.050

6.188
1

1

2

2

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

3

3

1

2

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1/ 1

1

1

8.2757.725

6.863 7.700

6.800 8.625 7.675 7.675

7.2577.2007.200

28

Celtic I Tribula Ján

8.450 7.800
7.613

7.504
6.900 7.663

7.395

7.000

6.500

Kasenčák Štefan SVK
JK Freestyle Poprad

6.500

6.500 8.000

8.000

7.067

7.723

7.2257.250

7.400
7.325

7.300

6.650
6.975

7.150
2

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2/ 2

2

2

6.0505.875

4.950 6.800

5.900 7.600 6.800 6.975

6.4716.9866.414

59

Royal Rocket Psota Radoslav

6.100 6.300
6.283

6.227
6.000 5.838

6.170

5.500

4.925

Dučák Juraj SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.800

5.800 7.000

5.987

5.470

6.870

6.5796.400

5.900
6.150

6.400

5.850
6.125

6.138
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

2

2

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3/ 3

3

3



29.08.2010

B C

B:

C:

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Masácová Petra     SVK

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Blažek Dalibor     CZE

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

FINAL SENIOR FEMALE RESULTS  (SVK)

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team

Competitor

Horse

Start

 num.
Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Technical

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

1/1

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

7.7508.550

6.388 7.400

6.100 8.625 7.600 7.700

6.2296.9866.171

49

Zeus Pavľak Marián

7.950 7.400
7.189

7.191
6.300 7.538

7.192

6.400

6.225

Sabolová Valéria SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice

6.500

6.000 7.600

7.847

6.744

7.640

6.5306.800

6.900
6.850

6.850

6.300
6.575

6.713
1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1/ 1

1

1

7.4507.425

6.200 7.400

6.100 7.625 7.350 7.325

6.4296.6716.043

48

Zeus Pavľak Marián

6.825 7.400
6.816

6.858
6.300 7.113

6.899

6.200

6.263

Beláková Denisa SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice

6.500

6.200 7.600

7.147

6.590

7.207

6.4856.900

6.800
6.850

6.850

6.300
6.575

6.713
2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2/ 2

2

2



29.08.2010

B:

C:

Krauspe Pavla      SVK

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

D: Lang Mathias       FRA

E: Masaryková Zuzana  SVK

1. Free test

Marks: Compulsory

2. Free test

Judge A:

  B   C  ALunger

Team

Horse

Start

 num.
Average Total  D ERank

Exersize

Horse

Horse

average

1/1

FINAL SENIOR TEAM RESULTS  (SVK)

13 TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa  SVK

Vilám

Majdlenová Jana

7.539 6.300 7.249 7.450
7.5768.118 8.027 5.000 7.701

1 6.000 8.537

8.345 6.700

6.400 8.727 8.136 7.8914.800 8.527
7.681

6.150

5.850
6.000

7.464

6.488

1. Pejčicová Jovana 2. Šagátová Martina 3. Lukáč Adam
4. Martinčeková Viktória 5. Psota Radoslav 6. Vaváček Martin 7. Necela Martin

Vaulters:



Horse

1. ROUND RESULTS CHILDREN 29.08.2010

B C

B:

C:

Krauspe Pavla      SVK

Masácová Petra     SVK

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Masaryková Zuzana  SVK

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

Judge A:

Free test

Marks: Compulsory

Club
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Average Total

Exersize

Horse

average

1/2

Judge order

Judge order

14 Fridrich Peter SVK

Celtic II Tribula Ján

6.414 7.500 5.557 6.260
6.260

1 2 11 7.100 6.029
4 1

JK Freestyle Poprad
7.300 1

5 Czeglédi Ágnes HUN

Leányálom I Páska Ildikó

6.114 6.800 5.400 6.020
6.020

2 7 22 7.000 5.886
6 2

Sóskút Szárnyaló SE
6.900 2

23 Hajdúová Kristína SVK

Morelo Bičová Andrea

5.343 5.800 5.329 5.599
5.599

3 23 33 6.800 5.600
10 3

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa
6.300 3

4 Lassú Adél HUN

Karlotta I Habsburg Eilika

5.029 6.000 5.029 5.283
5.283

6 14 44 6.600 5.029
17 4

PKLSZ Sóskúti Manók
6.300

4

15 Čižmárová Natália SVK

Celtic II Tribula Ján

4.843 7.500 4.543 5.280
5.280

8 1 65 7.200 4.900
3 8

JK Freestyle Poprad
7.350

5

7 Semancová Daniela SVK

Oscar de Revel I Posilná Martina

5.086 7.200 4.114 5.131
5.131

4 5 96 6.400 4.943
23 7

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice
6.800

6

1 Pongrácz Lilliann HUN

Karlotta I Habsburg Eilika

4.929 5.900 4.557 5.117
5.117

7 19 57 6.600 5.014
19 5

PKLSZ Sóskúti Manók
6.250

7

16 Vyslužilová Marie CZE

Astor Trčková Dana

5.057 5.900 3.743 4.899
4.899

5 16 118 6.400 4.957
22 6

TJJ Lucky Drásov
6.150 8

22 Mikulová Ema SVK

Morelo Bičová Andrea

4.529 5.800 4.243 4.875
4.875

10 24 89 6.800 4.786
11 10

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa
6.300 9

2 Bohácsi Adrienn HUN

Karlotta I Habsburg Eilika

4.643 5.900 4.400 4.835
4.835

9 18 710 6.600 4.400
18 13

PKLSZ Sóskúti Manók
6.250 10

8 Majsniarová Zuzana SVK

Oscar de Revel I Posilná Martina

4.086 7.300 3.557 4.716
4.716

13 4 1511 6.600 4.829
16 9

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice
6.950 11

3 Habsburg Sophie HUN

Karlotta I Habsburg Eilika

4.243 5.900 3.971 4.601
4.601

11 17 1012 6.700 4.314
14 14

PKLSZ Sóskúti Manók
6.300

12

20 Nováková Kristína CZE

Aquaris I Videnková Andrea

4.043 6.600 3.286 4.557
4.557

14 9 1913 7.200 4.586
2 11

JK Hřebčín Albertovec
6.900

13

24 Veselá Lucia SVK

Morelo Bičová Andrea

4.143 5.800 3.671 4.517
4.517

12 22 1214 6.800 4.400
9 12

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa
6.300

14

21 Králová Pavlína CZE

Aquaris I Videnková Andrea

3.800 6.600 3.500 4.405
4.405

19 8 1615 7.200 4.043
1 16

JK Hřebčín Albertovec
6.900

15

10 Pongrácz Rosanni HUN

Karlotta Habsburg Eilika

3.986 6.000 3.586 4.374
4.374

16 13 1416 6.500 4.143
20 15

PKLSZ Sóskúti Manók
6.250

16

6 Czeglédi Bálint HUN

Leányálom I Páska Ildikó

3.729 6.900 3.657 4.350
4.350

20 6 1317 7.000 3.714
5 19

Sóskút Szárnyaló SE
6.950 17

11 Bohácsi Melinda HUN

Karlotta Habsburg Eilika

3.943 6.000 3.257 4.222
4.222

18 12 2018 6.700 3.871
12 17

PKLSZ Sóskúti Manók
6.350 18

25 Balogová Dorka SVK

Morelo Bičová Andrea

4.029 5.800 2.986 4.152
4.152

15 21 2219 6.800 3.829
8 18

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa
6.300 19

9 Kollárová Helena SVK

Oscar de Revel I Posilná Martina

3.457 7.400 3.071 4.126
4.126

23 3 2120 6.700 3.657
13 20

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice
7.050 20



Horse

1. ROUND RESULTS CHILDREN 29.08.2010

B C

B:

C:

Krauspe Pavla      SVK

Masácová Petra     SVK

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Masaryková Zuzana  SVK

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

Judge A:

Free test

Marks: Compulsory

Club
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Average Total

Exersize

Horse

average

2/2

Judge order

Judge order

26 Balogová Jozefína SVK

Morelo Bičová Andrea

3.371 5.800 3.300 4.003
4.003

24 20 1821 6.800 3.614
7 21

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa
6.300 21

12 Habsburg Ildikó HUN

Karlotta Habsburg Eilika

3.629 6.000 3.443 3.999
3.999

21 11 1722 6.600 3.200
15 22

PKLSZ Sóskúti Manók
6.300 22

18 Šoltészová Sára SVK

Zeus I Lovašová   Diana

3.971 6.400 2.900 3.900
3.900

17 10 2323 6.200 3.029
24 24

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice
6.300 23

17 Poppová Kristina CZE

Astor Trčková Dana

3.586 5.900 2.829 3.779
3.779

22 15 2424 6.400 3.143
21 23

TJJ LUCKY Drásov
6.150

24

13 Dragán Orsolia HUN

Karlotta Habsburg Eilika

2.500 3.000 2.357 2.697
2.697

26 26 2625 3.400 2.857
25 25

PKLSZ Sóskúti Manók
3.200

25

19 Bányaszová Karolína SVK

Zeus I Lovašová   Diana

2.543 3.100 2.471 2.545
2.545

25 25 2526 3.300 2.129
26 26

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice
3.200

26



 

 

 



29.08.2010

B C

B:

C:

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Masácová Petra     SVK

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Blažek Dalibor     CZE

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

FINAL JUNIOR MALE RESULTS

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Compulsory

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

1/1

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

8.3758.800

7.200 7.000

5.500 8.300 7.725 7.975

6.6437.2576.357

77

Fantagíra Kodak Boris

8.725 7.400
7.500

7.382
5.900 7.229

7.264

6.000

6.714

Malý Tomáš SVK
NŽ Topoľčianky

6.500

6.500 7.000

8.247

6.928

7.600

6.7526.750

6.700
6.725

6.450

6.000
6.225

6.475
1

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

1

3

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

2/ 1

1

1

7.3008.150

6.914 6.400

5.500 7.800 6.875 7.500

6.3006.9145.700

61

Bob Herceg Zsiráf Villányi Krisztina

6.850 5.900
6.681

6.754
5.500 6.729

6.826

5.000

6.300

Bence Balász HUN
Lovasakadémia Kaposvár

6.800

6.500 6.300

7.037

6.508

7.143

6.3246.400

5.450
5.925

5.950

6.150
6.050

5.988
2

4

3

2

2

3

6

5

2

3

6

6

4

3

1

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

3

3/ 3

2

3

6.8255.550

6.486 6.300

5.500 6.775 6.575 6.450

6.2716.2715.957

79

Paegas 1 I Schillerová Pavlína

6.450 6.300
6.157

6.234
5.800 6.371

6.310

5.400

6.000

Hablovič Marek CZE
TJ voltiž Tlumačov

5.500

5.600 6.300

6.190

6.239

6.380

6.1235.950

5.850
5.900

6.050

5.500
5.775

5.838
3

3

4

6

6

4

2

4

4

4

3

3

2

4

6

4

4

5

3

5

4

4

5

4/ 4

3

4

5.0005.075

6.171 6.300

4.000 6.950 6.200 6.625

6.1296.2295.257

81

Catalin II Králová Kateřina

5.300 6.000
5.529

5.851
4.900 6.200

6.173

4.000

6.200

Balaštík Denis CZE
TJ voltiž Tlumačov

6.000

6.200 6.400

5.100

6.072

6.273

5.9576.300

5.000
5.650

5.600

5.000
5.300

5.475
4

5

6

3

7

5

4

3

7

5

7

7

6

5

4

5

3

4

4

4

3

5

7

5/ 6

4

7

6.5256.650

6.100 6.200

5.500 5.925 5.575 4.975

5.6435.7144.886

46

Nadir I Majdlenová Jana

6.000 6.000
5.872

5.802
5.700 6.029

5.731

5.200

5.714

Meluš Matej SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.700

5.500 6.300

6.233

5.948

5.513

5.5115.900

5.600
5.750

5.950

5.600
5.775

5.763
5

6

5

7

5

6

5

6

5

6

4

4

5

7

5

6

6

6

5

6

5

6

4

6/ 5

6

5

5.9006.800

6.114 6.200

5.600 6.050 5.400 4.700

5.4715.6144.800

36

Torpedó Villányi Krisztina

5.225 5.900
5.658

5.657
5.700 5.543

5.656

5.100

5.571

Tóth Ákos HUN
Lovasakadémia Kaposvár

6.600

6.200 5.800

5.880

5.784

5.527

5.4366.000

5.500
5.750

5.950

6.100
6.025

5.888
6

7

7

4

4

7

7

7

6

7

5

5

1

6

2

7

5

7

6

7

6

7

6

7/ 7

5

6

7.1007.300

7.143 7.000

6.7437.7007.014

58

Royal Rocket Psota Radoslav

7.550 6.300
7.038

7.095
6.000 7.757

5.900

7.257

Lukáč Adam SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.800 7.000

7.073

7.209

7.0026.400

6.100
6.250

6.500
4.750

7

1

2

5

3

1

3

2

3

1

2

1 2 1 2 1

1

2

1/ 2

2



29.08.2010

B C

B:

C:

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Masácová Petra     SVK

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Blažek Dalibor     CZE

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

FINAL JUNIOR FEMALE RESULTS

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Compulsory

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

1/3

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

7.0508.325

7.571 6.400

5.000 7.925 6.925 7.300

7.2867.4437.243

52

Leányálom Páska Ildikó

7.750 6.800
7.258

7.191
5.000 7.614

7.123

5.700

7.500

Németh Blanka HUN
Sóskút Szárnyaló SE

6.500

6.300 6.100

7.417

7.189

7.057

7.0996.200

6.250
6.225

5.700

5.750
5.725

5.975
1

1

1

9

1

1

9

28

7

1

24

23

21

1

5

1

5

14

7

1

4

1

1

2/ 1

5

1

7.1757.950

7.286 6.600

6.000 7.775 7.000 7.675

6.7007.1296.214

91

Toll Gomana Papdi Róbert

6.950 6.300
6.851

6.986
6.000 7.271

7.120

5.300

6.943

Karig Luca HUN
Pasaréti Honvéd LE

6.600

6.500 6.600

7.047

6.993

7.247

6.6556.550

5.800
6.175

6.300

6.300
6.300

6.238
2

8

5

1

3

3

20

10

5

5

31

9

6

4

3

3

8

11

5

2

1

3

4

3/ 3

2

3

7.3007.500

7.157 7.600

5.800 7.050 5.725 5.375

6.8437.3147.229

67

Milas Vaváček Martin

7.675 7.700
7.238

6.929
6.900 7.543

6.619

6.500

6.929

Pejčicová Jovana SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.000

6.500 7.100

7.413

7.218

6.020

7.0636.800

7.100
6.950

7.250

5.900
6.575

6.763
3

2

2

3

8

2

2

5

3

2

2

4

9

5

16

2

15

4

22

3

21

2

2

1/ 2

21

2

7.1257.450

7.400 6.900

5.000 8.225 7.025 7.250

6.5716.9866.614

39

Morelo I Bičová Andrea

7.625 5.900
6.840

6.924
5.800 7.257

7.007

5.500

6.543

Šagátová Martina SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.900

5.900 6.500

7.060

6.923

7.090

6.6196.200

5.700
5.950

6.350

5.450
5.900

5.925
4

4

4

21

10

4

35

16

6

7

29

15

22

3

19

4

1

8

4

6

5

4

3

4/ 4

3

4

7.4258.150

6.943 6.400

5.500 8.175 7.250 7.475

6.6436.7576.329

62

Bob Herceg Zsiráf Villányi Krisztina

6.875 5.900
6.789

6.877
5.500 6.929

6.965

4.600

6.386

Somogyi Eszter HUN
Lovasakadémia Kaposvár

6.800

6.500 6.300

7.037

6.592

7.337

6.5416.400

5.250
5.825

5.950

6.150
6.050

5.938
5

6

7

4

2

9

33

20

1

6

36

20

15

6

1

6

2

12

2

9

2

7

5

7/ 6

1

5

7.2507.725

7.400 6.400

4.700 7.825 6.800 6.875

6.8296.8866.357

51

Leányálom Páska Ildikó

6.375 6.800
6.783

6.788
4.700 6.986

6.792

6.000

6.729

Szolomájer Amanda HUN
Hungary

6.400

6.300 6.100

6.973

6.741

6.843

6.5936.200

6.400
6.300

5.550

5.550
5.550

5.925
6

5

17

10

5

5

10

29

4

3

16

24

23

2

6

5

6

15

9

5

8

5

6

5/ 5

10

6

6.9507.850

6.529 6.900

5.700 8.025 6.725 7.050

6.5296.8296.071

57

Royal Rocket Psota Radoslav

6.850 6.300
6.727

6.748
6.000 6.714

6.769

5.700

6.500

Holbíková Lucia SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.000

6.000 7.000

6.973

6.555

6.983

6.4816.500

6.000
6.250

6.450

5.850
6.150

6.200
7

9

9

18

4

6

27

9

8

8

23

10

11

10

17

8

3

7

11

8

7

8

6

8/ 8

7

7

6.8257.025

6.829 6.200

5.500 7.800 6.875 6.850

6.7576.7716.229

44

Paegas 1 Schillerová Pavlína

6.800 7.100
6.668

6.722
5.800 6.900

6.776

6.500

6.829

Hanová Michaela CZE
TJ voltiž Tlumačov

5.800

5.800 6.200

6.867

6.682

6.870

6.4696.000

6.800
6.400

6.000

5.650
5.825

6.113
8

7

11

30

14

8

6

24

11

4

3

14

19

7

21

7

7

21

8

4

9

9

9

6/ 7

9

8

6.8257.650

6.729 7.000

6.200 7.650 6.750 6.825

6.4296.6295.714

84

Aquaris Videnková Andrea

6.800 6.300
6.630

6.642
6.500 6.229

6.653

6.300

6.000

Komárková Barbora CZE
JK Hřebčín Albertovec

6.200

6.200 7.000

6.933

6.405

6.900

6.3266.600

6.300
6.450

6.750

6.200
6.475

6.463
9

15

10

11

6

10

22

6

10

10

5

5

4

8

12

14

10

5

10

14

10

11

7

10/ 9

8

9

7.3507.225

6.486 6.300

5.500 7.750 7.250 7.200

6.1436.3295.900

80

Paegas 1 I Schillerová Pavlína

6.950 6.300
6.500

6.596
5.800 6.329

6.692

5.400

6.514

Stefanowská Diana POL
UKS - WANDA

5.500

5.600 6.300

6.910

6.364

7.020

6.0895.950

5.850
5.900

6.050

5.500
5.775

5.838
10

13

6

33

12

13

24

19

2

13

30

12

13

12

23

13

9

17

1

7

6

13

8

12/ 11

6

11

6.5757.125

6.629 7.000

6.200 7.475 6.700 6.825

6.3436.4436.043

83

Aquaris Videnková Andrea

6.625 6.300
6.511

6.593
6.500 6.414

6.674

6.300

6.300

Vajdová Martina CZE
JK Hřebčín Albertovec

6.200

6.200 7.000

6.680

6.508

6.840

6.3416.600

6.300
6.450

6.750

6.200
6.475

6.463
11

10

12

12

13

12

23

7

14

11

6

6

5

9

13

12

11

6

12

11

11

10

11

9/ 10

11

10

6.7505.150

6.486 6.200

5.500 7.950 6.950 7.350

6.5146.8006.686

45

Paegas 1 Schillerová Pavlína

6.125 7.000
6.340

6.535
5.800 6.671

6.730

6.200

6.329

Mikysková Nikol CZE
JK Hřebčín Albertovec

5.800

6.000 6.200

6.127

6.396

7.063

6.5536.100

6.600
6.350

6.000

5.650
5.825

6.088
12

3

24

19

35

7

7

23

13

9

9

13

18

13

20

9

4

20

6

10

3

6

22

11/ 12

4

12

6.3757.475

6.500 6.200

5.500 6.850 6.400 5.375

6.1146.5865.957

37

Torpedó Villányi Krisztina

6.275 5.900
6.316

6.259
5.700 6.471

6.202

5.000

5.914

Guzicki Cordula Azucséna H
Lovasakadémia Kaposvár

6.600

6.200 5.800

6.457

6.226

6.177

6.1756.000

5.450
5.725

5.950

6.050
6.000

5.863
13

11

21

13

9

11

36

36

20

14

34

18

20

11

4

10

17

22

13

15

22

12

15

15/ 13

17

13

6.9506.300

6.357 6.100

5.500 7.300 7.150 6.600

5.9436.0005.600

47

Nadir I Majdlenová Jana

5.725 6.000
6.024

6.209
5.700 6.429

6.393

5.300

5.486

Vlasáková Lucia SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.700

5.500 6.300

6.190

6.053

6.733

5.8585.900

5.650
5.775

5.900

5.600
5.750

5.763
14

17

28

35

25

16

32

22

9

17

32

16

17

14

22

11

13

23

3

20

12

19

20

16/ 19

12

20

5.9756.550

6.043 6.300

5.500 7.400 6.175 6.275

6.1576.1145.214

68

Laudatio Svobodová Adéla

6.500 6.200
6.113

6.183
5.400 6.086

6.253

5.800

6.143

Kociánová Eliška CZE
TJ Slovan Frenštát p.R.

6.200

6.400 6.500

6.273

6.043

6.463

5.9536.450

6.000
6.225

5.850

5.850
5.850

6.038
15

23

14

8

18

15

29

15

26

12

20

22

14

20

15

16

12

19

14

12

13

14

17

17/ 15

13

15
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B C

B:

C:

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Masácová Petra     SVK

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Blažek Dalibor     CZE

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

FINAL JUNIOR FEMALE RESULTS

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Compulsory

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

2/3

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

5.8756.350

6.271 7.800

7.100 6.425 5.975 5.650

5.7295.7435.529

86

Prince-W Borowska Alicja

6.375 6.000
6.047

6.147
7.300 6.057

6.246

6.400

5.814

Rotnicka Zuzanna POL
Poland

6.200

5.800 7.800

6.200

6.348

6.143

5.8946.800

6.200
6.500

7.550

6.650
7.100

6.800
16

19

16

25

22

22

30

2

31

20

4

2

2

16

10

17

20

2

19

17

18

16

19

13/ 14

18

19

6.0007.525

6.343 6.400

5.500 7.250 6.075 6.050

5.7295.6295.071

60

Bob Herceg Zsiráf Villányi Krisztina

7.675 5.900
6.227

6.132
5.500 5.429

6.036

5.500

5.043

Vass Petra HUN
Lovasakadémia Kaposvár

6.800

6.500 6.300

6.793

5.674

6.397

5.6616.400

5.700
6.050

5.950

6.150
6.050

6.050
17

26

3

5

7

27

34

21

25

21

28

21

16

15

2

22

14

13

16

22

14

25

10

22/ 18

14

14

5.9005.500

6.229 7.800

7.100 6.875 5.900 5.650

5.4865.6575.900

87

Prince-W Borowska Alicja

6.550 6.300
5.966

6.105
7.300 5.800

6.244

6.100

5.729

Lisowská Anna POL
ST. HIPPOS

6.200

5.800 7.800

6.027

6.245

6.243

5.9056.800

6.200
6.500

7.550

6.650
7.100

6.800
18

12

13

24

29

25

21

1

30

27

10

1

1

17

9

18

16

1

21

18

17

15

28

14/ 17

15

24

6.1507.025

6.086 6.000

5.800 6.725 6.100 6.000

5.7296.3145.014

34

Largo Bujňáková Lenka

6.425 6.700
6.098

6.100
5.900 6.114

6.101

5.800

5.843

Nováková Veronika CZE
JK Hřebčín Albertovec

6.000

5.700 6.000

6.477

6.001

6.200

5.7195.850

6.250
6.050

5.950

5.900
5.925

5.988
19

27

15

32

15

14

12

34

23

22

21

11

10

19

18

15

19

24

15

16

15

22

14

19/ 16

16

16

6.4506.300

6.000 6.300

5.600 6.775 6.050 5.450

5.7145.8715.786

72

Nadir II Majdlenová Jana

6.200 6.400
6.058

5.971
5.600 5.600

5.883

5.500

5.357

Stopková Ruth SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.200

6.000 6.400

6.243

5.712

6.053

5.8726.200

5.950
6.075

5.950

5.900
5.925

6.000
20

14

23

16

24

19

16

17

16

23

27

19

12

21

14

21

18

18

18

21

19

17

18

21/ 21

20

18

5.9506.375

5.971 6.700

6.000 5.950 6.075 5.425

5.2715.2865.014

31

Rabka Borowska Alicja

5.800 6.400
5.693

5.790
6.100 5.657

5.886

5.600

5.657

Przywara Klaudia POL
Poland

6.300

5.900 6.100

6.033

5.889

5.883

5.3526.000

6.000
6.000

6.400

6.150
6.275

6.138
21

28

26

23

21

32

19

32

29

29

26

8

8

22

8

20

23

10

17

19

20

30

27

20/ 22

22

30

5.6006.000

5.671 7.800

7.100 5.975 5.650 5.025

4.6714.9434.471

85

Prince-W Borowska Alicja

6.025 6.000
5.508

5.593
7.300 5.129

5.678

6.000

4.486

Kaczmarek Gabriela POL
Poland

6.200

5.800 7.800

5.900

5.586

5.770

5.1166.800

6.000
6.400

7.550

6.650
7.100

6.750
22

33

25

26

26

34

31

3

34

35

11

3

3

24

11

23

22

3

23

24

23

34

30

23/ 23

23

31

5.9755.925

5.686 6.700

6.000 6.375 5.950 5.900

2.9003.4004.757

32

Rabka Borowska Alicja

5.650 6.400
5.000

5.368
6.100 4.857

5.735

5.300

4.829

Grobelna Sandra POL
Poland

6.300

5.900 6.100

5.850

5.379

6.090

4.1496.000

5.850
5.925

6.400

6.150
6.275

6.100
23

31

29

22

27

36

18

31

27

36

33

7

7

23

7

24

21

9

20

23

16

36

31

24/ 24

19

36

6.3006.475

6.200 6.400

6.0295.6575.714

40

Chiara Kodak Boris

5.375 6.900
5.980

5.995
5.700 5.771

5.900

6.086

Hromádková Jana SVK
NŽ Topoľčianky

5.900 6.100

6.120

6.025

5.8406.000

6.400
6.200

6.050
4.613

24

16

31

20

20

26

8

30

21

16

18

17 18 19 16 13

20

23

18/ 20

22

6.5506.500

5.5575.6865.243

69

Laudatio Svobodová Adéla

6.850 6.200
6.092

6.092
6.000Schönwaldová Weronika CZE

TJ Slovan Frenštát p.R.

6.100 6.500

6.527

5.6566.300

6.100
6.20025

22

8

15

19

24

28

14

15

26

14

26

13

17

6.4505.800

6.0575.8145.500

35

Largo Bujňáková Lenka

6.300 6.700
5.990

5.990
5.600Grygarová Kateřina CZE

JK Hřebčín Albertovec

5.700 6.000

6.177

5.8025.850

6.150
6.00026

20

20

31

28

21

11

33

17

15

25

21

21

21

5.9506.600

5.7715.8575.157

73

Largo I Bujňáková Lenka

6.350 6.500
5.973

5.973
5.900Horsinková Tereza CZE

TJ VOLTIŽ Frýdek-Místek

5.800 6.100

6.280

5.6665.950

6.200
6.07527

25

18

29

16

20

15

27

28

18

17

24

16

23

6.4506.600

5.7575.9865.543

33

Toll Gomana I Papdi Róbert

5.400 6.400
5.955

5.955
4.900Jancsecz Dorottya HUN

Pasaréti Honvéd LE

6.500 6.000

6.050

5.8606.250

5.650
5.95028

18

30

6

17

17

17

35

18

19

35

18

26

25

6.4007.275

5.2575.3434.900

54

Oscar de Revel Posilná Martina

5.725 7.500
5.948

5.948
6.300Turoková Michaela SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice

5.500 6.600

6.553

5.3436.050

6.900
6.47529

29

27

34

11

31

3

11

19

30

7

31

12

26

6.7505.150

5.6865.9295.343

74

Largo I Bujňáková Lenka

6.250 6.500
5.886

5.886
5.700Vávrová Viktorie CZE

TJ Orion Praha

5.800 6.100

6.060

5.7125.950

6.100
6.02530

21

22

28

34

18

14

26

12

24

22

23

24

27
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Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Masácová Petra     SVK

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Blažek Dalibor     CZE

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

FINAL JUNIOR FEMALE RESULTS

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Compulsory

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

3/3

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

6.2756.325

5.4715.5435.214

53

Oscar de Revel Posilná Martina

5.125 7.300
5.782

5.782
6.000Galambošová Alena SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice

5.200 6.600

6.057

5.5075.900

6.650
6.27531

24

32

36

23

28

5

12

22

28

15

28

25

28

6.0755.175

5.6435.3574.857

70

Laudatio Svobodová Adéla

6.325 6.300
5.728

5.728
6.200Říhová Anastázie CZE

TJ Slovan Frenštát p.R.

6.400 6.500

5.937

5.5196.450

6.250
6.35032

30

19

7

33

30

26

13

24

25

8

27

29

29

5.3755.325

4.8145.2144.429

30

Celtic I Tribula Ján

4.850 7.800
5.441

5.441
7.300Pavlíková Natália SVK

JK Freestyle Poprad

6.200 7.500

5.657

5.2256.850

7.550
7.20033

34

34

14

32

33

1

4

36

34

1

33

32

32

5.7505.500

5.1435.4434.286

76

Fantagíra Kodak Boris

4.425 7.300
5.413

5.413
6.000Danková Denisa SVK

NŽ Topoľčianky

6.500 7.000

5.510

5.3166.750

6.650
6.70034

35

35

2

30

29

4

8

33

33

12

32

34

33

5.6005.425

5.2434.7144.200

71

Nadir II Majdlenová Jana

5.100 6.300
5.273

5.273
6.000Tóthová Terézia SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.000 6.400

5.530

5.0156.200

6.150
6.17535

36

33

17

31

35

25

18

35

31

13

35

33

34

5.7754.350

5.2145.7434.657

75

Largo I Bujňáková Lenka

4.100 6.500
5.189

5.189
5.800Kovaříková Kateřina CZE

TJ Orion Praha

5.800 6.100

5.023

5.3545.950

6.150
6.05036

32

36

27

36

23

13

25

32

32

19

29

35

35
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B C

B:

C:

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Masácová Petra     SVK

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Blažek Dalibor     CZE

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

FINAL SENIOR MALE RESULTS

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Technical

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

1/1

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

8.8009.000

8.400 6.500

4.000 9.150 8.850 8.975

8.6148.4438.529

65

Catalin I Králová Kateřina

9.050 6.500
8.197

8.101
4.900 8.475

8.005

5.000

8.050

Eim Petr CZE
TJ voltiž Tlumačov

6.300

6.000 6.600

8.310

7.787

8.223

8.0836.300

5.750
6.025

5.700

5.150
5.425

5.725
1

1

1

3

1

1

3

5

1

1

7

7

7

1

2

1

1

5

2

1

1

1

1

1/ 1

1

1

8.6759.000

7.788 6.800

5.800 8.900 8.900 8.425

8.0008.3718.143

38

Vilám Majdlenová Jana

8.400 6.600
8.010

7.882
5.600 7.863

7.754

6.000

7.200

Tóth Adrián SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

6.000

6.000 6.700

8.213

7.334

8.173

7.8076.350

6.300
6.325

6.200

5.900
6.050

6.188
2

2

3

5

2

2

2

4

2

3

4

5

4

2

6

2

2

4

1

2

2

2

2

2/ 2

2

2

8.2757.725

6.863 7.700

6.800 8.625 7.675 7.675

7.2577.2007.200

28

Celtic I Tribula Ján

8.450 7.800
7.613

7.504
6.900 7.663

7.395

7.000

6.500

Kasenčák Štefan SVK
JK Freestyle Poprad

6.500

6.500 8.000

8.000

7.067

7.723

7.2257.250

7.400
7.325

7.300

6.650
6.975

7.150
3

4

2

1

4

5

1

1

3

4

1

2

2

4

1

3

3

1

4

4

4

4

3

3/ 3

3

3

7.5507.350

7.150 5.800

5.600 8.525 7.675 7.825

8.1438.2437.900

56

Capitano Cinerová Petra

7.400 6.400
7.417

7.277
5.700 6.988

7.136

6.000

6.688

Klouda Lukáš CZE
TJJ LUCKY Drásov

6.000

6.000 5.700

7.187

6.704

7.567

7.6465.850

6.200
6.025

5.750

5.800
5.775

5.900
4

3

5

4

5

3

5

7

4

2

3

4

5

3

5

5

4

7

3

3

3

3

5

4/ 4

4

4

7.4758.250

6.275 6.300

4.000 7.800 7.250 7.450

7.0147.5296.914

82

Catalin II Králová Kateřina

8.025 6.400
7.253

6.969
4.900 7.175

6.685

5.500

6.238

Zelinka Jozef CZE
TJ Orion Praha

6.000

6.200 6.400

7.523

6.370

7.000

6.9826.300

5.950
6.125

5.600

5.000
5.300

5.713
5

5

4

2

3

4

4

6

5

5

5

6

6

5

4

4

5

6

5

5

5

5

4

5/ 5

5

5

6.0505.875

4.950 6.800

5.900 7.600 6.800 6.975

6.4716.9866.414

59

Royal Rocket Psota Radoslav

6.100 6.300
6.283

6.227
6.000 5.838

6.170

5.500

4.925

Dučák Juraj SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.800

5.800 7.000

5.987

5.470

6.870

6.5796.400

5.900
6.150

6.400

5.850
6.125

6.138
6

6

6

7

7

6

6

3

6

6

6

3

3

6

7

6

6

3

6

6

6

6

7

6/ 6

6

6

5.7756.250

3.500 7.200

7.100 6.600 5.800 5.500

5.0575.2295.371

89

Prince-W Borowska Alicja

6.025 6.100
5.764

5.487
7.300 4.038

5.210

6.000

3.288

Žuravski Mateusz POL
Poland

6.000

5.800 7.500

6.023

4.337

6.083

5.5056.650

6.050
6.350

7.250

6.550
6.900

6.625
7

7

7

6

6

7

7

2

7

7

2

1

1

7

3

7

7

2

7

7

7

7

6

7/ 7

7

7
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Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Masácová Petra     SVK

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

DA

D: Blažek Dalibor     CZE

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

E

FINAL SENIOR FEMALE RESULTS

Judge A:

2. Round

Marks: 1. Round

Team
Competitor

Horse

Start
 num.Rank

Lunger
Total

Free test

Compulsory

Free test

Technical

Exersize

Horse

Average
Horse

average

1/1

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

Judge Order

8.7759.100

8.513 7.800

6.900 8.950 8.525 8.900

7.8867.8147.743

66

Celtic Tribula Ján

8.675 7.600
8.161

8.202
7.000 8.238

8.242

7.600

8.113

Bondar Maria RUS
Russia

6.500

6.700 8.000

8.600

8.110

8.373

7.7217.350

7.600
7.475

7.400

6.700
7.050

7.263
1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

3

3

1

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1/ 1

1

1

7.4008.775

8.300 6.800

5.600 8.950 8.100 8.025

7.3007.3577.429

42

Kajászó Gamma Sándor Natália

8.250 6.900
7.532

7.578
5.600 7.663

7.624

6.200

6.838

Király Ágnes HUN
Budapesti Lovasklub

6.800

6.300 7.200

7.823

7.320

7.927

7.2406.750

6.550
6.650

6.200

6.200
6.200

6.425
2

2

2

5

3

4

5

6

7

2

6

10

9

2

2

3

2

7

3

3

3

2

4

2/ 2

2

3

8.2258.850

7.688 6.800

5.600 8.750 8.150 7.775

7.0867.5867.371

41

Kajászó Gamma Sándor Natália

8.125 6.900
7.629

7.516
5.600 7.325

7.402

6.200

6.525

Gadolla Réka HUN
Budapesti Lovasklub

6.800

6.300 7.200

8.030

6.983

7.820

7.2286.750

6.550
6.650

6.200

6.200
6.200

6.425
3

3

4

6

2

2

6

7

2

3

7

11

10

3

3

5

3

8

2

4

4

3

2

4/ 3

4

2

7.9508.375

7.313 6.000

5.600 8.500 8.075 8.475

6.9147.5147.300

55

Capitano Cinerová Petra

8.125 6.400
7.362

7.401
5.700 7.813

7.440

6.000

6.888

Sklenaříková Jana CZE
TJJ LUCKY Drásov

6.000

6.000 5.700

7.760

7.040

7.840

6.9645.850

6.200
6.025

5.850

5.800
5.825

5.925
4

4

3

9

5

3

9

15

3

4

8

9

8

4

11

2

5

12

4

2

2

4

5

3/ 4

3

4

7.7508.550

6.388 7.400

6.100 8.625 7.600 7.700

6.2296.9866.171

49

Zeus Pavľak Marián

7.950 7.400
7.189

7.191
6.300 7.538

7.192

6.400

6.225

Sabolová Valéria SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice

6.500

6.000 7.600

7.847

6.744

7.640

6.5306.800

6.900
6.850

6.850

6.300
6.575

6.713
5

10

5

10

4

6

3

4

4

10

4

4

5

9

6

4

4

4

5

7

5

9

3

5/ 5

5

5

7.5257.475

6.400 7.700

7.000 7.600 7.300 7.400

6.7006.9296.243

29

Celtic I Tribula Ján

7.200 7.800
7.085

7.044
7.300 6.900

7.002

7.200

6.225

Krátka Veronika CZE
D'Cheveaux

6.500

6.500 8.000

7.420

6.707

7.297

6.7497.250

7.500
7.375

7.500

6.750
7.125

7.250
6

9

8

4

9

7

1

2

5

7

2

2

2

8

8

10

9

2

8

8

7

5

6

6/ 6

6

6

7.4507.425

6.200 7.400

6.100 7.625 7.350 7.325

6.4296.6716.043

48

Zeus Pavľak Marián

6.825 7.400
6.816

6.858
6.300 7.113

6.899

6.200

6.263

Beláková Denisa SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVL Košice

6.500

6.200 7.600

7.147

6.590

7.207

6.4856.900

6.800
6.850

6.850

6.300
6.575

6.713
7

12

11

7

11

11

4

5

6

9

5

5

6

10

7

7

8

5

7

6

8

11

8

8/ 9

7

9

7.1507.600

7.063 6.500

4.000 7.450 7.175 7.125

6.5146.7006.671

64

Catalin I Králová Kateřina

7.875 6.400
6.863

6.814
4.900 7.275

6.765

4.900

6.513

Urbanová Margita CZE
TJ voltíž Tlumačov

6.300

6.000 6.600

7.163

6.700

6.830

6.5636.300

5.650
5.975

5.700

5.150
5.425

5.700
8

7

6

8

8

10

8

8

9

8

10

13

14

6

9

6

11

9

10

5

10

8

7

7/ 7

12

7

7.1757.625

7.288 6.800

6.300 7.425 6.775 7.050

6.8576.8866.600

90

Toll Gomana Papdi Róbert

6.950 6.400
6.853

6.811
6.000 6.938

6.769

5.400

5.650

Csordás Réka HUN
Pasaréti Honvéd LE

6.600

6.500 6.500

6.980

6.580

6.957

6.7256.500

5.900
6.200

6.400

6.450
6.425

6.313
9

8

9

2

7

8

7

9

8

6

9

6

4

5

4

8

12

6

12

10

11

6

9

9/ 8

10

8

6.5257.450

6.413 5.900

4.500 8.400 7.250 7.500

6.9147.1146.714

43

Eskadra Trčková Dana

6.550 5.800
6.592

6.660
4.900 6.938

6.727

4.500

6.038

Bartoňková Jana CZE
TJJ LUCKY Drásov

5.800

5.700 5.800

6.503

6.250

7.203

6.6815.750

5.150
5.450

5.400

5.150
5.275

5.363
10

6

12

13

10

5

12

14

12

5

14

14

13

7

12

9

6

14

9

9

6

7

12

10/ 10

8

11

6.8007.800

4.913 6.400

5.500 7.200 6.725 6.625

5.8576.4295.543

63

Bob Herceg Zsiráf Villányi Krisztina

6.850 5.900
6.417

6.129
5.500 4.700

5.840

4.900

4.563

Bence Krisztína HUN
Lovasakadémia Kaposvár

6.800

6.500 6.300

6.800

4.970

6.710

6.0346.400

5.400
5.900

5.950

6.150
6.050

5.975
11

14

10

3

6

13

11

11

10

13

11

12

12

12

1

13

13

10

13

13

12

13

11

14/ 12

13

12

6.0256.050

4.838 6.300

5.500 7.650 7.150 7.250

5.8436.8435.843

78

Paegas 1 I Schillerová Pavlína

5.950 4.800
5.949

6.109
5.800 5.838

6.269

4.800

5.625

Mikesková Nela CZE
TJ voltiž Tlumačov

5.500

5.600 6.300

5.767

5.557

6.980

6.1315.950

4.800
5.375

6.050

5.500
5.775

5.575
12

13

13

14

13

9

15

10

14

14

12

8

11

13

13

12

7

11

11

11

9

12

14

11/ 13

9

13

6.5007.200

4.500 7.500

7.100 6.475 5.850 5.025

6.0716.4576.800

88

Prince-W Borowska Alicja

7.225 6.200
6.677

6.097
7.300 4.663

5.517

6.400

4.400

Lisowska Aneta POL
ST. HIPPOS

6.000

5.800 7.800

6.840

5.097

5.937

6.5146.800

6.300
6.550

7.400

6.550
6.975

6.763
13

5

7

12

12

12

10

3

13

12

3

1

1

14

10

14

14

3

14

14

14

10

10

13/ 11

14

10

6.7755.800

5.300 6.000

5.700 7.575 7.425 6.550

5.7866.0006.157

50

Grand Arot Fartáková Klára

5.325 5.500
5.844

6.027
5.900 5.925

6.210

4.800

5.138

Dušková Kateřina CZE
JK PZOO Chomutov

5.500

5.000 6.000

5.803

5.553

6.867

5.8855.500

5.150
5.325

5.950

5.600
5.775

5.550
14

11

14

15

14

14

14

13

11

15

13

7

7

11

14

11

10

13

6

12

13

14

13

12/ 14

11

14

5.4254.750

6.1145.7865.357

27

Dan Schillerová Pavlína

4.100 5.600
5.245

5.245
3.000Svatá Kristína CZE

TJ Orion Praha

6.000 6.200

4.667

5.8226.100

4.300
5.20015

15

15

11

15

15

13

12

15

11

15

15

15

15



29.08.2010

B:

C:

Krauspe Pavla      SVK

Masácová Petra     SVK

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

D: Masaryková Zuzana  SVK

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

1. Free test

Marks: Compulsory

2. Free test

Judge A:

  B   C  ALunger

Team

Horse

Start

 num.
Average Total  D ERank

Exersize

Horse

Horse

average

1/2

FINAL JUNIOR TEAM RESULTS

2 JK Hřebčín Albertovec  CZE

Aquaris

Menšík Ladislav

6.138 7.000 5.782 6.317
6.6337.567 6.717 5.900 6.949

1 6.400 6.745

6.750 7.500

6.600 7.200 7.700 7.1586.000 7.217
6.808

6.700

6.700
6.700

6.909

6.770

1. Kloselová Ivana 96 2. Vajdová Martina 95 3. Komárková Bára 94
4. Grygarová Kateřina 97 5. Lischková Veronika 97 6. Meinhardová Kristýna 01 7. Králová Tereza 99

Vaulters:

6 Szárnyaló SE Sóskút  HUN

Monte Christo

Páska Ildikó

6.163 6.400 6.289 6.293
6.6177.667 6.583 6.000 6.940

2 5.600 6.648

6.900 7.000

6.200 6.983 8.033 7.1295.800 7.217
6.787

6.000

6.500
6.250

6.709

6.403

1. Ács Daniella 96 2. Solomayer Amanda 94 3. Németh Blanka 95
4. Blaski Lilli 96 5. Czeglédi Bálint 00 6. Németh Ida 00 7. Czeglédi Ágnes 01

Vaulters:

5 JK PZOO Chomutov  CZE

Chris

Jílková Jana

6.127 5.400 5.693 5.922
6.1566.783 6.183 4.800 6.390

3 5.000 6.489

6.683 6.700

5.600 6.300 7.533 6.7315.800 7.133
6.348

5.200

5.750
5.475

6.367

5.772

1. Tittlová   Aneta 95 2. Mojžíšová Kristýna 95 3. Šulková  Alena 94
4. Růžencová Jana 95 5. Kopecká  Adriana 97 6. Bauerová Andrea 94 7. Bryndová Anna-Marie 96

Vaulters:

3 TJ Slovan Frenštát p. R.  CZE

Cedr

Svobodová Adéla

5.818 5.900 5.482 5.725
5.9156.383 6.150 5.200 6.104

4 4.900 6.120

5.783 7.000

6.500 6.200 7.483 6.6135.900 6.467
6.147

5.400

6.100
5.750

6.484

5.995

1. Schönwaldová Weronika  2. Bartíková Lucie 95 3. Tkáčová Nikol 95
4. Kociánová Eliška 96 5. Říhová Anastázie 97 6. Špaček Dominik 99 7. Nováková Denisa 96

Vaulters:

4 TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa Jun.  SVK

Morelo

Bičová Andrea

6.243 4.600 5.630 5.933
6.1826.867 6.017 4.800 6.430

5 4.600 6.927

6.917 6.700

5.500 6.033 5.700 5.9684.000 7.083
6.110

4.600

5.750
5.175

6.292

5.547

1. Vlasáková Lucia 2. Holbíková Lucia 95 3. Meluš Matej 97
4. Tóthová Terézia 97 5. Stopková Rúth 6. Král David 7. Mikulová Mária

Vaulters:

12 NŽ Topoľčianky Jun.  SVK

Chiara

Kodak Boris

5.475 6.000 5.391 5.671
5.8035.750 5.583 6.000 5.935

6 5.100 6.238

6.050 7.000

6.100 5.833 7.500 6.4805.500 6.617
6.029

5.550

6.500
6.025

6.359

6.136

1. Molnárová Anna 98 2. Malý Tomáš 94 3. Danková Denisa 97
4. Švajčíková Nikoleta 99 5. Martincová Jana 97 6. Holečková Sofia  0 7. Antalíková Diana 99

Vaulters:

8 TJ Orion Praha  CZE

Loher

Frühaufová Klára

5.261 4.800 4.970 5.198
5.3875.583 5.033 5.000 5.576

7 4.200 5.886

5.983 6.500

5.400 4.533 6.267 5.2874.000 5.500
5.354

4.500

5.750
5.125

5.450

5.233

1. Mojžíšová Lucie 98 2. Vrbicová Anežka 94 3. Pavlátová Magda 97
4. Frühaufová Karolína 98 5. Burská Zofija 01 6. Klisari Christina 96 7. Hervertová Kateřina 00

Vaulters:

11 PKLSZ Sóskúti Manók  HUN

Baccardi

Habsburg Eilika

4.648 5.600 5.227 5.241
5.0093.983 3.633 6.000 4.776

8 5.800 5.502

5.233 7.500

6.300 3.683 5.583 4.8835.600 4.583
4.967

5.700

6.750
6.225

5.442

5.964

1. Dragán Petra 97 2. Veres Boglárka 97 3. Pakot Anna 98
4. Pongrácz Lilliann 00 5. Bohácsi Adrienn 00 6. Habsburg Sophie 01 7. Horváth Petra 00

Vaulters:

10 TJ Voltíž Tlumačov  CZE

Dan

Schillerová Pavlína

5.880 5.400 5.655 5.855
4.6913.517 3.600 2.300 3.527

9 5.200 6.448

3.933 3.500

3.400 3.667 5.000 3.8583.000 3.400
4.413

5.300

2.900
4.100

3.400

3.867

1. Hanová Michaela 96 2. Maňáková Barbora 97 3. Hablovič Jan 99
4. Hablovič Marek 96 5. Hablovičová Lucie 01 6. Balaštík Denis 95 7. Unzeitigová Michaela 03

Vaulters:

7 TJJ LUCKY Drásov  CZE

Astor

Trčková Dana

5.145 5.700 4.575 5.101
4.2443.333 3.500 2.500 3.387

10 4.700 5.507

3.617 3.500

3.200 3.533 4.900 3.7133.000 3.167
4.067

5.200

3.000
4.100

3.184

3.795

1. Fillová Sabina 97 2. Matoušková Lucie 98 3. Brychtová Kateřina 99
4. Dědková Eliška 00 5. Dědková Tereza 04 6. Viktorinová Tereza 01 7. Obluková Barbora 91

Vaulters:



29.08.2010

B:

C:

Krauspe Pavla      SVK

Masácová Petra     SVK

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

D: Masaryková Zuzana  SVK

E: Lang Mathias       FRA

1. Free test

Marks: Compulsory

2. Free test

Judge A:

  B   C  ALunger

Team

Horse

Start

 num.
Average Total  D ERank

Exersize

Horse

Horse

average

2/2

FINAL JUNIOR TEAM RESULTS

1 Poland  POL

Prince-W

Heidrych Zuzanna

4.888 6.500 4.584 5.168
4.1773.117 3.500 2.500 3.185

11 5.800 5.296

3.150 3.300

3.400 3.600 4.283 3.5653.500 2.900
3.973

6.150

2.900
4.525

3.150

4.067

1. Grobelna Sandra 95 2. Rotnicka Zuzanna 96 3. Przywara Klaudia 97
4. Kulaga Paula 96 5. Wiza Magdalena 98 6. Kaczmarek Gabriela 96 7. Pawlak Magdalena

Vaulters:

9 OZ Galaxia  SVK

Benita

Fogašová Mária

2.061 4.000 1.800 2.329
2.4342.200 1.983 4.500 2.538

12 2.700 2.361

2.333 3.500

2.600 1.950 3.183 2.5003.200 2.067
2.456

3.350

4.000
3.675

2.334

3.228

1. Chrkavá Veronika 98 2. Jantošovičová Laura 98 3. Chudíková Pavlína 03
4. Kolesárová Ema 03 5. Chudíková Hana 05 6. 7.

Vaulters:



29.08.2010

B:

C:

Krauspe Pavla      SVK

Dolinska Elzbieta  POL

Héczey Katalin     HUN

Visegrad Vaulting championship Poprad - Tatry (SVK)   26th - 29th August 2010

D: Lang Mathias       FRA

E: Masaryková Zuzana  SVK

1. Free test

Marks: Compulsory

2. Free test

Judge A:

  B   C  ALunger

Team

Horse

Start

 num.
Average Total  D ERank

Exersize

Horse

Horse

average

1/1

FINAL SENIOR TEAM RESULTS

13 TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa  SVK

Vilám

Majdlenová Jana

7.539 6.300 7.249 7.450
7.5768.118 8.027 5.000 7.701

1 6.000 8.537

8.345 6.700

6.400 8.727 8.136 7.8914.800 8.527
7.681

6.150

5.850
6.000

7.464

6.488

1. Pejčicová Jovana 2. Šagátová Martina 3. Lukáč Adam
4. Martinčeková Viktória 5. Psota Radoslav 6. Vaváček Martin 7. Necela Martin

Vaulters:

14 JK Hřebčín Albertovec  CZE

David

Menšík Ladislav

6.559 6.800 6.427 6.739
7.1418.045 7.527 6.000 7.542

2 6.300 7.371

7.836 7.000

6.300 7.509 7.936 7.2345.900 7.109
7.172

6.550

6.500
6.525

6.705

6.585

1. Kocurová Kateřina 00 2. Nováková Veronika 96 3. Mikysková Nikol 92
4. Mikesková Nela 91 5. Svoboda Ondřej 79 6. Chovančíková Kateřina 87 7. Dušková Kateřina

Vaulters:


